
TEAMS rules for video sessions 

  

These rules are to keep everyone safe 

  

Anyone who is joining in with a session must follow 

the rules or the session will be stopped.  

 This includes; 

Teachers / therapists / TSAs 

 

You  

 

People you live with    

 

  

Everyone must be dressed to take part in a session.  

  

This means no pyjamas  

  

You should try to do TEAMS calls at a table or desk  



  

Do not take TEAMS calls in bed 

  

Do not take TEAMS calls in the bathroom 

 TEAMS is a learning tool so we follow the same 

rules as in school:  

 

 Listen to each other 

 

 Take turns to speak 

 

 No swearing 

 

 Try to be on time 

 

 

  

(But if you are not ready for the call you don’t 

have to answer it) 

  

Staff will still follow Safeguarding Rules to keep   

everyone safe 


